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Golden Gate Flour
BEST FOR FAMILY USE
Law OAKLAND.

Lawlor John, lab S F. r 4th av nr Col-

lege av
" Jos, emp White Star Laundry,r 1471

Bdy
" Michael J, cond P & Mt V Ry, r 486

25th
" Thos, teamster O Pav Co, r Whit-

more nr Bdy
Lawrence Annie Miss, r Dalton av nr

Green
" Antone, lab Judson Mfg Co, r 244

Harlan
" Anthony, emp C C W Co, r 950 New
LAWRENCE CHARLES M, Proprie-

tor St Lawrence Bakery 1056 Mar-

ket, Telephone Black 1701, r 1058

Market
*

" Edw H, bkmn S P Co, r 879 Pine

LAWRENCE EDWARD L, Justice of

the Peace Brooklyn Township, 583

E 12th, and Attorney at Law Room
37 906 Broadway, r 562 E 14th

" Enos, emp S P Co, r 1444 5th

" Etta E, Miss, r 1058 Market
" Everett, r 1168 E 19th

"""Frank, r S75 E 12th
" Frank, lab, r Claremont av nr Col-

lege av
" Geo M, r 412 E 16th
" Harry H, real estate and notary 583

E 12th, r 562 E 14th
" John E, emp S P Co, r 1555 8th
14 John J. mining, r 412 E 16th
" John J, paper hanger, r 950 New
" Jos, mariner, r 718 Center
" Manuel, lab, r 950 New
" Maria Mrs, r 950 New
" Michael, r Hallett av nr Green
" Michael E, blksmith, r Dalton av nr

Green
" Nathaniel, r 2065 Market
" WmH, r Vernal av nr Oakland av
Lawrey Edw C, lab, r 708 26th

Lawry Annie Mrs, dressmkr 461 9th, r

same
" Thayer Miss, dressmkr 3456 Bdy, r

same
" Wm J, painter S P Co, r 865 Willow
Laws Joshua G, mining supt, r 1676

13th av
Lawson Chas H, condr r 1721 8th
" Florence Miss,, r 216 E 16th
" Fredk A, r 1380 9th av
" Nellie Miss, r 820 22d
" Reka, dom 1157 Oak
" Wm, lab, r 820 22d
" Wm H. appr F H Bruning, r 820

22d
" W J, elk J A Joyce, r 469% 9th

Lawton Abbie Mrs, r 1308 Madison
" Elburton, carriage mkr 310 San Pab-

lo av, r 1218 Clay
" Elburton Jr, died Oct 24, '96

" Geo W, wheelwright J E Johnston, r

1218 Clay
Jas, emp C C L Co

Lawton Israel, r 1308 Madison
" Louise, dom 1164 Alice
" Maggie, dom 1159 Alice
" Thos F, carp O Planing Mills, r 423

6th
Laymance Chas, elk Galindo Hotel, r

same
" Edw E, elk Laymance Real Estate

and Invt Co, r 229 12th
" J Walter, vice pres Laymance Real

Estate and Invt Co, r 1401 7th av
" Millard J, pres Laymance Real Es-

tate and Invt Co, r 1375 6th av
" Nettie Mrs, millinery 955 Bdy, rl401

7th av
Laymance Real Estate and Invest-

ment Co, M J Laymance pres, J W
Laymance vice pres, W J Laymance
sec and treas 466 8th

" Wm J. sec and treas Laymance
Real Estate and Invt Co, r 229 12th

Layton Chas A, bridge carp S P Co, r

569 35th
" Chas F, policeman, r 1360 Grove
" H Jane Mrs, r Bassett nr Lloyd av
Lazarus Louis, elk M Scharman, r

1116 Bdy
Lazeretto Jos, emp Cascade Laundry,

r 652 Harrison
Lazzari Areolo, groceries 1553 Bdy, r

same
Lazzarini Saml, peddler, r 721 Myrtle
Lea Eleanor Mrs, r 1440 Franklin
" Ernest L P, elk, r 1213 10th
" Jessie L Mrs, r 1520 8th
" Victor E, steward, r 1440 Franklin
LEACH ABE P, Attorney at Law 957

Broadway, r 541 Hobart
" Clarence W, moved to Cambridge,

Mass
" Coe, cigars S F, r 1806 7th
LEACH EDWIN W, Bookkeeper Oak-

land Enquirer Publishing Co, r 1104

Broadway
" Edw R, student, r 541 Hobart
" Elizabeth Mrs, r 1353 Webster
LEACH FRANK A, Manager Oakland

Enquirer Publishing Co, r 541 Ho-
bart

LEACH FRANK A JR, Cashier Oak-
land Enquirer Publishing Co, r

Bayo Vista av nr El Dorado av
" Fredk A, lab, r 820 Union
" Hattie M Mrs, elk Taft & Pennoyer,

r 578 17th
" Henry J, cooper I Levy
" Horace P. moved to Chicago
" J Mrs, hotel 1806 7th
" Jas G, carp W T Veitch & Bro, r

867 Chester
" Nellie Miss, student, r 578 17th
" Richd, carp S F, r 39th nr West
" Russell, r 1806 7th
" Wm, boilermkr S F, r 1369 13th av
" see also Leech and Leitch

N CLARK & SONS, 17-19 Spear St., San Francisco

mum oofl ceoiers m Fire Brick and Fire Clay


